

Region 16
Boys Golf
Fall 2021



Day		Date		Location		Host		Time		Cost
Mon		July 19	First Practice
Mon		July 26	First Match Allowed
Tue		Aug 3		Rose Park				11:00		$16.00
Tue		Aug 10	Paradise		Millard	11:00		$8.00
Tue		Aug 17	Palisades		Gunnison	11:00		TBA
Wed		Aug 25	Round Valley	North Summit	NOON	$15.00
Wed		Sept 1		Cove View		North Sevier	11:00		$14.00
Wed		Sept 8		Roosevelt		Duchesne	11:00		$10.00
Tue		Sept 14	Rose Park		REGION	11:00		$16.00
Fri		Sept 17	Rules Deadline
Tue		Sept 21	Entries Due
Wed &	Sept 29 &
Thur		Sept 30	Roosevelt		State		8:00

